ME-T MAGNETIC RING ENCODER
Square wave output with signal self-calibration function
MultiDimension Technology(MDT®)         Phone：0512-56366222              HomePage：www.dowaytech.com
No. 7 Guangdong Road Zhangjiagang              Fax：0512-56366200                 E-Mail：sales@dowaytech.com
Free Trade Zone Jiangsu, China
1 | 5
Technical Information                                                                                                    Ver.2018-10
扉页

Connection Type
Connection Definition
Type Code
ME-□-T-□□-N-□□□□-P-1
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
VA+ VA- Vcc GND VB+ VB- VZ+ VZ-
Green Yellow Brown White Blue Red Black Pink
1 Series
2 Width Of Poles
(mm)
3 Output
Signal Type
4 Number Of
Poles
5 Index Upward
Magnet
Orientation
6 Number Of
Pulses Per
Revolution
7 Connection
Type
8 Cable Length
(m)
Magnetic
Ring
Encoder
2=Width of N or S
pole is 2mm
T=Square
wave signal
80=80 poles
(40 pairs of poles)
N pole facing
outward
(default)
2048
P=10P Plastic
connector
(default)
1=1m
(default)
 Other width can be
customized
 128=128 poles
(64 pairs of poles)
S pole facing
outward
Other pulse can
be customized
D=DB15
connector
Other length can
be customized
1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8
L=1m
* Cable length can be customized according to